Corrosion Control
75
Images are representative of products listed and may not be actual product.
wardsmarine.com |  2017-2018
GALVANIC ISOLATORS        CATHODIC PROTECTION & METER
Item Number	 Peak Lightning Surge Current	 Amps	 AC Fault Current	 Price
Fail Safe Max
GI-30A-FSM	 100kA	 30-35	 5kA/ 10 cycles	 $444.00
GI-50/60-FSM	 100kA	 50/60 	 5kA/ 31 cycle	 $565.00
GI-100A-FSM	 100kA	 100 	 5kA/ 198 cycle	 $1,683.00
GI-200A-FSM	 100kA	 200 	 5kA/ 198 cycle	 $3,005.00
Fail Safe Plus
GI-30A-FSP	 75kA	 30-35	 3kA/ 13 cycle	 $350.00
GI-50/60A-FSP	 100kA	 50/60 	 5kA/ 10 cycle	 $462.00
D.E.I. Marine
FAIL SAFE MAXTM FAIL SAFE PLUSTM
Fail Safe Plus
• Meets ABYC A-28 standard